SADANAND S. SHEELWANT

Date : 2024-04-12 13:35:05 Order No : ROD94

Sr.No
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Item Name

MANCHALI PAYAL
MANCHALI PAYAL
MANCHALI PAYAL
MANCHALI PAYAL
MANCHALI PAYAL
MANCHALI PAYAL
MANCHALI PAYAL
MANCHALI PAYAL
MANCHALI PAYAL
MANCHALI PAYAL

Total

Tag No

MAN2766
MAN2764
MAN2765
MAN2759
MAN2760
MAN2758
MAN2757
MAN2763
MAN2756
MAN2761

Gr Wt.
22.300
27.100
30.000
30.700
22.500
17.600
26.200
26.500
26.600
29.600
259.100

Net Wt.
22.300
27.100
30.000
30.700
22.500
17.600
26.200
26.500
26.600
29.600

259.1



